Solid rubber tile Royal

Article 95200

Solid rubber tile Royal made of EPDM new rubber, size 500 x 500 mm, thickness 80 mm,
colour yellow no. 200, approx. RAL 1012, for fall heights up to 220 cm, incl. connector.

Minimum order quantity 20 m?
Price per m?

CHF 181.-

(excl.

e D

VAT)

Device dimensions
Fall height
Heaviest element

Biggest element

Bearh

Center of play

50x50x8cm
220 cm
12 kg

50x50x8cm

e +41 41 925 14 00
& info@buerli.swiss


http://www.tcpdf.org

